
LOTS 86 & 87 CYPRESS LANDING S/D

906-2207, 934-1444, WD 1013-2316

AIKENS KING D/AIKENS DEBORAH ANN
1308 SW INDIAN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08028-186

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.1200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/26/2016 DF 0.33 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
1

184,077
2,465
45,000

231,542
71,951

159,591
HX HB 51,411

108,180
231,542

0

233,964

1380/1778 3/14/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KING D AIKENS & DEBOR

KING D & DEBORAH A 

1317/2377 6/21/2016 WD Q V 01 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

S & D PROPERTY INVEST

KING D & DEBORAH A 
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000045842 Roof Replacement 14,891 11/02/2022

1865 SFR 334 07/25/2000

2011HX Base Yr

1308 SW INDIAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,942 111.3560 124.72 242,206 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1667

BAS 1,667 100 1,667 158,010

FGR 462 55 254 24,076

FOP 60 30 18 1,706

PTO 60 5 3 284

2,249 1,942 184,077

BAS= W26 PTO= N6 W10 S6 E10$ W13 S33 FOP= W2 S12 E6 N7  U4 L4
N1$ S1 R4 D4  S13 E9 N2 E5 FGR= S12 E21 N22 W21 S10$ N10 E21
N39$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 710.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,065

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

2,465

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


